
MEAL PRICING:
Breakfast Price: Student $2.15  Adult $2.15    
Lunch Price: Student $3.00  Adult   $3.90
Milk/Milk Break Price: $0.40

LUNCH Menu

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8-18
9-15
10-13
11-10
12-8
1-19
2-16
3-16
4-13
5-11

Eggs with Toast
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Hamburger on 
Bun
French Fries
Fruit and Milk

Cinnamon Toast 
Pastry
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Popcorn Chicken
Green Beans
Fruit and Milk

Breakfast Pizza
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Taco Quesadilla
Salsa
Baked Beans     
Fruit and Milk

French Toast & 
Syrup
With Ham
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Spaghetti 
Romaine Salad with
Italian
Fruit and Milk

Muffin Tops
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Mini Pizza Bagels
Cherry Tomatoes
Honey Grahams
Fruit and Milk

8-25
9-22
10-20
11-17
12-15
1-26
2-23
3-23
4-20
5-18

Omelet with Toast
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Chicken 
Sandwich
Carrot Sticks
Fruit and Milk

Cinnamon Cinni Mini
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Salisbury Steak
Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Honey Grahams
Fruit and Milk

Breakfast Pizza
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Garlic French
Bread
Marinara Sauce
Baked  Beans
Fruit and Milk

Pancakes & Syrup
with Sausage
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Chicken Noodles
Steamed Broccoli
Fruit and Milk

Egg & Cheese 
Burrito
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Cheese Pizza
Celery Sticks
Fruit and Milk

9-1
9-29
10-27
11-24
1-5
2-2
3-2
3-30
4-27
5-25

Eggs with Toast
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Hot Dog on Bun
French Fries
Fruit and Milk

Strawberry Bagel
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Chicken Tenders 
Corn
Honey Grahams
Fruit and Milk

Breakfast Pizza
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Taco Salad
Salsa
Refried Beans
Fruit and Milk

Waffles & Syrup
with Ham
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Cheese Lasagna Roll 
With Marinara
Romaine Salad/Ranch
Garlic Toast
Fruit and Milk

Egg & Cheese 
Bagel
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Mini Pancake
Wraps
Hash Brown
Dragon Punch 
Juice
Fruit and Milk

9-8
10-6
11-3
12-1
1-12
2-9
3-9
4-6
5-4

Omelet with Toast
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Sloppy Joe 
Carrot Sticks
Fruit and Milk

Banana Bread
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Chicken Nuggets
Au Gratin Potatoes
Fruit and Milk

Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Cheese Breadstic 
Marinara Sauce 
Baked Beans 
Fruit and Milk

Dutch Waffle/Sausage 
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Beefy Mac & Cheese 
Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Toast
Fruit and Milk

Caramel Minis
Fruit/Juice/Milk

Mini Corn Dog
Green Beans
Orange Sorbet Cup
Fruit and Milk

NUTRITION BITES:    
Little Italy's will deliver 1

Menu is subject to change.
 time in the following months: September 17th,       

November 19th, January 7th and March 11th

August- May 2025-2026

CPS and  CIS Menus

Breakfast & Lunch Menu 
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