CPS and CIS Menus



MEAL PRICING:

Breakfast Price: Student \$2.15 Adult \$2.15 Lunch Price: Student \$3.00 Adult \$3.90

Milk/Milk Break Price: \$0.40

Breakfast & Lunch Menu

August-May 2025-2026

WE	EK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8-18 9-15 10-13 11-10 12-8 1-19 2-16 3-16 4-13 5-11		Eggs with Toast Fruit/Juice/Milk	Cinnamon Toast Pastry Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	French Toast & Syrup With Ham Fruit/Juice/Milk	Muffin Tops Fruit/Juice/Milk
		Hamburger on Bun French Fries Fruit and Milk	Popcorn Chicken Green Beans Fruit and Milk	Taco Quesadilla Salsa Baked Beans Fruit and Milk	Spaghetti Romaine Salad with Italian Fruit and Milk	Mini Pizza Bagels Cherry Tomatoes Honey Grahams Fruit and Milk
8-25 9-22 10-20 11-17 12-15 1-26 2-23 3-23 4-20 5-18		Omelet with Toast Fruit/Juice/Milk Chicken Sandwich Carrot Sticks Fruit and Milk	Fruit/Juice/Milk Salisbury Steak Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Honey Grahams Fruit and Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk Garlic French Bread Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Fruit and Milk	Pancakes & Syrup with Sausage Fruit/Juice/Milk Chicken Noodles Steamed Broccoli Fruit and Milk	Egg & Cheese Burrito Fruit/Juice/Milk Cheese Pizza Celery Sticks Fruit and Milk
9-1 9-29 10-27 11-24 1-5 2-2 3-2 3-30 4-27 5-25		Eggs with Toast Fruit/Juice/Milk	Strawberry Bagel Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	Waffles & Syrup with Ham Fruit/Juice/Milk	Egg & Cheese Bagel Fruit/Juice/Milk
		Hot Dog on Bun French Fries Fruit and Milk	Chicken Tenders Corn Honey Grahams Fruit and Milk	Taco Salad Salsa Refried Beans Fruit and Milk	Cheese Lasagna Rol With Marinara Romaine Salad/Ranc Garlic Toast Fruit and Milk	Wraps Hash Brown Dragon Punch Juice Fruit and Milk
9-8 10-6 11-3 12-1 1-12 2-9 3-9 4-6 5-4		Omelet with Toast Fruit/Juice/Milk	Banana Bread Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	Dutch Waffle/Sausage Fruit/Juice/Milk	Caramel Minis Fruit/Juice/Milk
		Sloppy Joe Carrot Sticks Fruit and Milk	Chicken Nuggets Au Gratin Potatoes Fruit and Milk	Cheese Breadstic Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Fruit and Milk	Beefy Mac & Cheese Steamed Broccoli Garlic Toast Fruit and Milk	Mini Corn Dog Green Beans Orange Sorbet Cup Fruit and Milk
	Little	RITION BITES: Italy's will deliver 1 ember 19th, January	Menu is subject to characteristics in the following march 11th		th,	yPlate.gov